
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
180 

56 
60 
93 
95 
99 
37 
29 

381 
25 
61 
26 
47 

169 
127 

90 
66 

691 
121 

82 
55 
10 

191 
7 

Name 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Massimo GILIOLI 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Michael COLETTI 
Michael LAMAGNI 
Carlo CORSINI 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Mauro PONCINI 
Giancarlo PAVESE 
Antonio PACE 
Stefano CANUTI 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Davide ROLANDO 
Paolo ALBERTELLI 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Michael D'AMBROSIO 
Alberto PEANO 
Maurizio FIORENTINI 
Simone SALTARELLI 
Luigi BOZZI 
Marco TRAVUZZI 
Davide FRASCINI 
Alessandro PUCCI 
Niccolò PELLEGRINELLI 

Class 
P1000 
E1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 

Model/Engine 
Ducati 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Best Tm 
1:09.521 
1:10.610 
1:10.809 
1:11.400 
1:11.509 
1:11.713 
1:11.739 
1:11.849 
1:11.873 
1:12.249 
1:12.375 
1:12.504 
1:12.807 
1:13.155 
1:13.510 
1:13.628 
1:14.001 
1:14.381 
1:14.454 
1:14.752 
1:14.997 
1:15.748 
1:16.708 

Diff 

1.089 
1.288 
1.879 
1.988 
2.192 
2.218 
2.328 
2.352 
2.728 
2.854 
2.983 
3.286 
3.634 
3.989 
4.107 
4.480 
4.860 
4.933 
5.231 
5.476 
6.227 
7.187 

Gap 

1.089 
0.199 
0.591 
0.109 
0.204 
0.026 
0.110 
0.024 
0.376 
0.126 
0.129 
0.303 
0.348 
0.355 
0.118 
0.373 
0.380 
0.073 
0.298 
0.245 
0.751 
0.960 

In Lap 
8 
8 
3 

10 
6 
4 
7 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
3 
9 
4 
2 
5 
4 
7 
2 
2 
7 
4 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/04/2018 13.00.50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi 

LiveTiming: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 02042018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

3 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:41:22 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

02/04/2018 12:40 


